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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program - Alleys (Various Locations) – Package 1 – C1607 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

April 11, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Louis Chavez Public Building Commission Project Manager louis.chaves@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Kerl LeJeune Public Building Commission Director of Planning and Design Kerl.LaJeune@CityofChicago.org 

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Project Manager randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Javier d’Escoto Public Building Commission Project Manager Javier.dEscoto@cityofchicago.org  
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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program - Alleys (Various Locations) – Package 1 – C1607 

DATE DATE DATE DATE 

April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Matthew Crocker, Neighborhood Improvement Chicago Department of Transpiration 

Damiel Cox, System Program Manager C*NECT 

Jack Ringness, Program Manager C*NECT 
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PROJECT 

CDOT Capital Program - Alleys (Various Locations) – Package 1 – C1607 

DATE DATE DATE DATE 

April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 April 11, 2024 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Kevin Berglund Berglund Construction 

Rick Ochoa Blinderman Construction 

Tibi Hrab Cordos Construction 

Manpreet Rehal Pan Oceanic Eng 

Nico DiGioia Acura Inc. 

Neda Sharp Chicago MSDC 

Carlos Morelos Capital Cement Co. 

Philip McLaughlin Brophy Excavation 

CLopez  

Owner  

 


